

Smt. Anjana Rohal Vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No.4005 of 2025

09.04.2025 Present: Mr. G.C. Gupta, Senior Advocate, with
Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents-State.

Reply stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, as
prayed for, be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on **20.05.2025**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 09, 2025
(Rishi)