

Anjana Rohal v. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.4005 of 2025

23.05.2025 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondents.

Pleadings are complete. List for consideration
after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 23, 2025
(*Vinod*)