

Smt. Anjana Rohal vs. State of H.P. and another

CWP No. 4005 of 2025

29.07.2025 Present: Mrs. Meera Devi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Dy. Advocate General for
respondents-State.

CMP No. 18091 of 2025

Notice to the proposed respondents, on taking steps
within one week, returnable for 26.09.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 29, 2025
(narender)